BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGES

CHANCELLOR INFORMATIONAL ITEMS

INFORMATION ONLY: Contracts and Change Orders

Pursuant to Board Policy 6401, the following change order is provided to the Board for information. Individual change orders for Wayne State College is provided in the attachment, and includes the following:

Wayne State College Change Order

• Athletic and Recreation Complex (#1-commissioning services) - \$68,000

ATTACHMENTS:

• WSC Contracts and Change Orders for Information (PDF)

CONTRACTS AND CHANGE ORDERS FOR INFORMATION

CONTRACTS – a) contracts for \$150,000 or more unless delegated to the colleges; b) emergency approval by Chancellor of contracts normally requiring Board approval; c) consulting contracts of \$75,000 or more approved by the Chancellor.

Wayne State College	
Location on Campus:	
Contracted Work:	
Contract Amount:	
Fund Source:	
Contractor:	

CHANGE ORDERS – a) contract change orders of \$50,000 or more; b) emergency approval by Chancellor of change orders normally requiring Board approval.

Wayne State College	
Location on Campus: No. & Description: Change Order Amount: Fund Source:	Athletic and Recreation Complex #1 – Commissioning Services \$68,000.00 Cash / LB 384 / Contingency Maintenance / Special Projects
Contractor:	RDG Planning & Design, Inc.